
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission • Market Oversight • www.ferc.gov/oversight

2181

Pitts
burgh

Boston

Calgary

City Location

Chicago

NYC
Oklahoma

City

Dallas
Los

Angeles

Sacra
mento

Denver

Portland

Houston

New 
Orleans

Miami

Vancouver

Last 30D 

Lst yr 30D

5 Yr 30 D Avg

Cumulative HDDs by City 
30 Day Intervals

Misc

Source: Bloomberg Weather

Atlanta

Updated

Natural Gas Trading: HDD Weather Map

6
1
34

0
0
24

0
0
0

0
23
69

0
4
7

0
0
0

0
15
55

0
0
10

0
0
0

0
0
0

162
182
143

46
13
62

75
83
67

39
51
40

3
1
8

0
0
3

10/13/2016



Federal Energy Regulatory Commission • Market Oversight • www.ferc.gov/oversight

2181

Pitts
burgh

Boston

Calgary

Chicago
NYC

Oklahoma
City

Dallas
Los

Angeles

Sacra
mento Denver

Portland

Houston New 
Orleans Miami

Vancouver

Last 30D

Lst yr 30D

5 Yr 30 D Avg

Cumulative CDDs by City 
30 Day Intervals

Source: Bloomberg Weather

Atlanta

Updated

Natural Gas Trading: CDD Weather Map

207
242
161

326
382
244

576
577
550

222
191
136

421
297
290

595
501
521

286
239
207

412
414
379

588
603
551

574
488
521

3
4
6

119
197
162

5
1
3

84
103
102

200
301
263

205
411
313

10/13/2016



Federal Energy Regulatory Commission • Market Oversight • www.ferc.gov/oversight

2181

Columbia
TCO Pool

Algonquin
Citygate

AECO 

Pricing Point
BOLD –30 Day Avg Price
Green – % increase from 
previous month
Red – % decrease from 
previous month

Chicago
Citygate

Transco
Z6-NY

NGPL
Midcont

El Paso
Permian

SoCal 
Border

PG&E
Citygate

CIG

NW 
Sumas

HSC Henry 
Hub

FGT-Z3

Spot Natural Gas Prices 
30 Day Average ($/MMBtu)

Misc

Source: ICE Updated

$2.98
19%

$2.90
13%

$2.79
15%

$2.72
13%

$3.03
21%

$2.17
3%

$2.68
15%

$1.33
#DIV/0!

$3.39
12%

$2.84
10% $2.97

20%

10/13/2016

Natural Gas Trading: Price Map
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Gas vs Coal

Natural Gas Trading: Gas vs Coal
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Nymex Futures Curves
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Natural Gas Market Trading : Oil Curves

Source: Derived from Bloomberg data Updated

Brent vs WTI
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Natural Gas Trading: Nymex Futures Curve
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Natural Gas Liquids (NGLs) Prices
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